
Name Email Address City State Zip/Post code Phone Number Job title Organization
Yvette Camel-Smith ysmith@porthouston.com
Ryan Baker ryan.baker@russellmarinellc.com 16740 East Freeway Channelview TX 77530 281-860-0011 Project Manager Russell Marine, LLC
TRoy Smith tsmith@greatbearconstruction.com PO Box 270567 Houston Tx 77277 713-418-0393 President Great Bear Construction
Julius Taylor julius.taylor@taylormarineus.com 707 Harborside Way Kemah, TX 89 77565 17135600140 President Taylor Marine Construction, Inc.
Nicholas Lunardini nlunardini@mccarthy.com 15415 market st Channelview TX 77530 346-282-3565 Estimating Manager McCarthy Building Companies 
Russ Chandler russ.chandler@bo-mac.com 1020 Lindbergh DRive BEAUMONT TX 77707 4098422125 Project Manager - Marine Bo-Mac Contractors, LTD
Becky Savoy becky.savoy@bo-mac.com 1020 Lindbergh DRive BEAUMONT TX 77707 4098422125 Project Coordinator - Marine Bo-Mac Contractors, LTD
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